Features
1-20
MotherboardsMotherboards
C
PU
 M
odules
C

Relative
Humidity 10%~90% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
MB899XH Socket M 945GME Mini-ITX motherboard with
VGA, 10/100 LAN
MB899XHF Socket M 945GME Mini-ITX motherboard with
VGA, 10/100 LAN, Gigabit LAN, CF socket
MB899XMH
(By request w/ MOQ)
Socket M 945GME Mini-ITX motherboard with
VGA, 10/100 LAN, MiniPCI-E
MB899XMHF
(By request w/ MOQ)
Socket M 945GME Mini-ITX motherboard with
VGA, 10/100 LAN, Gigabit LAN, CF socket,
MiniPCI-E
IBP192-R PCI-E(x16), single DVI card (see page 24)
IBP192D-R PCI-E(x16), dual DVI card (see page 24)
ID450-R Power interface board (see page 25)
IP116-R Riser card with 1x PCI-E(x16) (see page 24)
CMI200-60 Chassis for Mini-ITX (low power), w/ 60W PSU, 2.5”
HDD holder
CMI200-85 Chassis for Mini-ITX (low power), w/ 85W PSU, 2.5”
HDD holder
CMI201-60
Chassis for Mini-ITX (low power), w/ 60W PSU, 2.5”
HDD holder, 1x PCI-E (optional IP271-R, IP119-R riser
& LVDS/DVI ports)
CMI201-85
Chassis for Mini-ITX (low power), w/ 85W PSU, 2.5”
HDD holder, 1x PCI-E (optional IP271-R, IP119-R riser
& LVDS/DVI ports)
CMI203-180 Chassis for Mini-ITX, w/ 180W PSU, 3.5” HDD holder,
2x PCI-E (optional IP241, IP118-R riser card & iIO LCM)
CMI203-250 Chassis for Mini-ITX, w/ 250W PSU, 3.5” HDD holder,
2x PCI-E (optional IP241, IP118-R riser card & iIO LCM)
● Supports Intel® Core™2 Duo Celeron® M  processors
    Up to 2.33GHz, 533MHz/667MHz FSB
● 2x DDR2 DIMM, Max. 4GB